Farhults uskf

07.05.2018 Manadstavling 1
1:1 Loke Holmberg 20 Skott 8.5 8.4 6.5 10.3 8.0 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 9.8 8.8 6.6 8.7 9.1 40.0 80.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 9.6 9.9 8.2 10.1 3.5 39.0 119.0 0
20 Skott 4.4 9.4 9.9 8.3 9.8 39.0 158.0 0
1:2 Maja Wallin 20 Skott 10.4x 6.7 40 103 8.4 38.0 38.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 8.0 9.4 9.1 8.5 43.0 81.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 2.9 8.6 8.9 6.0 9.0 33.0 114.0 0
20 Skott 7.7 101 7.2 24.0 138.0 0
1:3 Axel Sjokvist 20 Skott 5.5 9.9 8.8 9.2 6.8 37.0 37.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 6.8 4.4 6.2 8.9 32.0 69.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 8.3 8.9 9.2 8.4 6.1 39.0 108.0 0
20 Skott 5.3 6.5 5.8 6.8 8.1 30.0 138.0 0
1:4 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 2.2 7.2 8.4 8.3 9.6 34.0 34.0 0
20 Skott 7.2 10.7x 9.1 10.1 7.3 43.0 77.0 0
Motion 20 Skott 9.6 7.2 6.4 9.4 6.6 37.0 114.0 0
20 Skott 7.4 8.0 72 101 7.0 39.0 153.0 0
1:5 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 8.9 8.8 6.6 8.8 7.5 37.0 37.0 0
20 Skott 9.2 6.3 9.2 9.0 8.5 41.0 78.0 0
KL9 20 Skott 6.7 6.4 8.5 9.3 6.1 35.0 113.0 0
20 Skott 7.8 8.6 8.9 7.0 8.8 38.0 151.0 0
21 Elias Almertz 20 Skott 2.8 4.4 5.2 8.7 8.0 27.0 27.0 0
20 Skott 6.2 5.8 5.4 5.1 6.4 27.0 54.0 0
KL 9 20 Skott 5.7 6.3 7.0 7.9 3.5 28.0 82.0 0
20 Skott 6.8 2.2 6.3 8.3 8.8 30.0 112.0 0
2:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 9.6 9.2 9.8 7.3 9.7 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 8.7 9.5 9.2 9.4 43.0 86.0 0
MR 20 Skott 10.6x 9.9 8.1 7.3 8.3 42.0 128.0 0
20 Skott 6.7 8.4 9.0 8.1 10.8x 41.0 169.0 0
2:3 Agnes Almertz 20 Skott 6.0 4.4 9.8 9.9 7.5 35.0 35.0 0
20 Skott 9.1 8.2 7.7 8.0 4.5 36.0 71.0 0
KL 11 20 Skott 7.9 7.9 7.3 6.5 7.0 34.0 105.0 0
20 Skott 9.0 9.1 9.2 8.7 5.6 40.0 145.0 0
2:4 Vidar Hjortstad 20 Skott 9.7 7.3 9.0 9.4 10.0 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 8.3 8.0 8.2 8.5 9.5 41.0 85.0 0
KL 9 20 Skott 9.0 8.6 9.1 10.7x 7.5 43.0 128.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 9.7 10.5x 9.4 9.6 45.0 173.0 0
2:5 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 6.6 9.9 9.7 8.0 6.9 38.0 38.0 0
20 Skott 8.4 8.0 0.0 7.0 9.7 32.0 70.0 0
KL 11 20 Skott 8.4 7.8 8.2 8.5 7.3 38.0 108.0 0
20 Skott 10.0 2.4 8.1 6.4 7.5 33.0 141.0 0
3:1 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 7.6 5.3 8.2 79 6.7 33.0 33.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 9.6 9.3 8.9 8.1 42.0 75.0 0
MR 20 Skott 8.2 9.2 9.0 7.0 8.9 41.0 116.0 0
20 Skott 5.4 9.3 9.0 2.7 6.8 31.0 147.0 0
3:2 Leia Jonsson 20 Skott 7.7 7.8 7.3 6.8 9.2 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 8.1 9.6 8.0 8.4 42.0 78.0 0
KL 11 20 Skott 9.9 9.4 8.1 4.0 7.0 37.0 115.0 0
20 Skott 9.2 41 6.6 6.4 5.4 30.0 145.0 0
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3:3 Emilia Nilsson 20 Skott 9.2 8.8 6.7 10.0 8.9 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 9.2 6.9 8.3 7.4 8.3 38.0 79.0 0
KL 13 20 Skott 7.1 9.8 9.7 8.3 4.9 37.0 116.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 10.0 5.4 10.5x 34.0 150.0 0
34 Theo Lindqvist 20 Skott 5.9 7.5 6.8 9.2 7.3 34.0 34.0 0
20 Skott 9.2 8.6 7.3 8.7 9.4 41.0 75.0 0
KL 15 20 Skott 8.9 9.1 7.7 8.6 6.7 38.0 113.0 0
20 Skott 6.3 7.6 9.2 8.7 8.1 38.0 151.0 0
3:5 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.9 7.5 8.6 9.2 7.9 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 8.0 9.5 10.7x 94 10.2 46.0 86.0 0
KL 9 20 Skott 7.5 8.9 6.8 7.8 5.0 33.0 119.0 0
20 Skott 7.5 8.3 6.8 9.7 7.6 37.0 156.0 0
4:1
4:2
4:3
4:4 Theo Lindqvist 20 Skott 9.0 10.8x 7.7 9.6 7.9 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 10.7x 9.1 10.8x 8.9 46.0 88.0 0
KL 15 20 Skott 9.2 9.1 9.2 7.8 7.7 41.0 129.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 8.3 9.0 9.4 8.6 42.0 171.0 0
4:5 Goran Lindqvist 20 Skott 6.6 9.8 4.0 9.4 4.7 32.0 32.0 0
20 Skott 6.5 8.4 8.0 6.7 9.6 37.0 69.0 0
MR 20 Skott 5.9 10.6x 8.9 5.5 9.5 37.0 106.0 0
20 Skott 7.5 9.9 10.3x 8.6 6.9 40.0 146.0 0
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